
Show #B2671 (Rick Christy): 2019 Fox Lea Love Circuit SE (03/15/2019)

1. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 639 Gray Skys N Blaznhot Madison Davis Samantha L Corritore

1 628 Lazy For Sure Justin Wheeler Johnny L Tart

2 633 Its A Southern Dream Martin Doustou Jason & Craft Kari English

3 627 Good Luck Only Patty Vatterott Philipp Roos

4 625 Lopin All Night Long Michael R Colvin Debra W Craig

5 650 Dressed Invitation Ansley Pritchett Jennifer Pritchett

6 623 Too Lazy For Drama Stefania Ugolini Angela H Wade

7 621 Titos And Tonic Patty Vatterott Gillian Grace Chant

8 637 Bleu Ivy Amanda Ringer Cathrin Gutmann

9 606 U Got It Tyler Haney Chester W Prince

2. AQHA 138100: Junior Trail - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 635 Designated Good Dale Sullens Michaela Dinger

2 621 Titos And Tonic Patty Vatterott Gillian Grace Chant

3 622 Can I Get A Witness Michael R Colvin Angela H Wade

4 214 Lopinmytroublesaway Robert Meneely Lee Hill

5 650 Dressed Invitation Ansley Pritchett Jennifer Pritchett

6 625 Lopin All Night Long Michael R Colvin Debra W Craig

7 623 Too Lazy For Drama Stefania Ugolini Angela H Wade

8 606 U Got It Tyler Haney Chester W Prince

DQ 633 Its A Southern Dream Martin Doustou Jason & Craft Kari English

DQ 624 One Hot Bahama Mama Cecilia Skivington Angela H Wade

3. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 612 One Hot Good Bar Renee Allen Morgenstern Jeff Morgenstern

2 638 Blue Doo Daddy Kendra Carr Kendra Carr

3 647 Too Hot To Frisk Lisa H George Lisa H George

4 617 The Hot Intern Barbara Stoia Barbara Stoia

4. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 644 The Cowboys Code Rebecca C McCain Margaret Mccain

5. Open 6029: Small Fry Trail - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 640 Awesome Miss Tiffany Makayla E Wagner Jennifer B Wagner

6. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 639 Gray Skys N Blaznhot Samantha L Corritore Samantha L Corritore

8. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 619 A Soxy Dream Angela H Wade Angela H Wade

2 618 One Hot Drama Mama Angela H Wade Angela H Wade

DQ 620 The Perfect Kryme Angela H Wade Angela Wade

9. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name



Show #B2671 (Rick Christy): 2019 Fox Lea Love Circuit SE (03/15/2019)

1 626 PF Put It N Park Debra W Craig Debra W Craig

2 101 Flippen Good Time Margaret A Bellville Margaret A Bellville

3 612 One Hot Good Bar Jeff Morgenstern Jeff Morgenstern

4 647 Too Hot To Frisk Lisa H George Lisa H George

5 638 Blue Doo Daddy Kendra Carr Kendra Carr

6 617 The Hot Intern Barbara Stoia Barbara Stoia

10. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 644 The Cowboys Code Rebecca C McCain Margaret Mccain

11. AQHA 138200: Senior Trail - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 101 Flippen Good Time Robert Meneely Margaret A Bellville

2 612 One Hot Good Bar Jeff Morgenstern Jeff Morgenstern

3 618 One Hot Drama Mama Patty Vatterott Angela H Wade

4 620 The Perfect Kryme Michael R Colvin Angela Wade

5 619 A Soxy Dream Michael R Colvin Angela H Wade

6 617 The Hot Intern Cecilia Skivington Barbara Stoia

7 100 Huntin Big Dreams Robert Meneely Daniel R Henson Family Trust

8 627 Good Luck Only Patty Vatterott Philipp Roos

9 638 Blue Doo Daddy Kendra Carr Kendra Carr

56. Open 6128: Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 653 Just Call Willy Elle Bassion Becca Bassion

2 643 Sugarbrook Blue Sebastian Anna Ensor

60. AQHA 444102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 653 Just Call Willy Elle Bassion Becca Bassion

2 643 Sugarbrook Blue Sebastian Anna Ensor

62. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 605 Truly Graceful Tyler Haney Amy Hassinger

2 616 If Im Honest Jamie A English Sunni Chernega Duke LLC

3 613 Knight Kruzer Kelly A Smith Rita K Bridgeman

4 634 Resurrected N Color Candy Asbury Candy Asbury

5 611 Eazy Come Eazy Go Kevin T Dukes Sharon Cowher

6 649 Two Irons R Hotter Madison Davis Diane Sibley

7 615 Always Somethin Delaney Rostad Kelly A Turner

8 633 Its A Southern Dream Rachel Erin Ormiston Jason & Craft Kari English

9 625 Lopin All Night Long Stefania Ugolini Debra W Craig

63. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 663 UF Artful Romance Rebecca Howell Rebecca Howell

2 634 Resurrected N Color Candy Asbury Candy Asbury

64. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 615 Always Somethin Kelly A Turner Kelly A Turner
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2 625 Lopin All Night Long Debra W Craig Debra W Craig

3 663 UF Artful Romance Rebecca Howell Rebecca Howell

4 661 Made By Grey Vanessa Henderson Vanessa Henderson

5 634 Resurrected N Color Candy Asbury Candy Asbury

66. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 664 Night Shades Stephanie J Armellini Natalie B Anderson

2 631 Black Tie And Heels Jamie A English William M Mr And Mrs Wilkes

3 654 Heavenwillhavetowait Elizabeth M Baker Richard And Elise Cognetti

4 611 Eazy Come Eazy Go Kevin T Dukes Sharon Cowher

5 608 Al Amaze You Tyler Haney Jennifer Clark

6 605 Truly Graceful Delaney Rostad Amy Hassinger

7 633 Its A Southern Dream Rachel Erin Ormiston Jason & Craft Kari English

8 603 I Like Em Hot Lee Paul Shinn Chester W Prince

9 634 Resurrected N Color Candy Asbury Candy Asbury

67. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 648 Not Acloud Inthe Sky Amber Lynn Novy Amber Lynn Novy

2 653 Just Call Willy Becca Bassion Becca Bassion

3 641 Western Skip N Coosa Mackenzie Leigh Yeatman Mackenzie Leigh Yeatman

68. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 652 Ima Hot Iron Alexis Hart Alexis Hart

2 648 Not Acloud Inthe Sky Amber Lynn Novy Amber Lynn Novy

3 641 Western Skip N Coosa Mackenzie Leigh Yeatman Mackenzie Leigh Yeatman

69. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 632 Aloha Sky Lisa F Ligon Ashley Bland

2 661 Made By Grey Kevin T Dukes Vanessa Henderson

3 667 Lost In The Details Joy L Wheeler Wakegan Farm Llc

4 615 Always Somethin Kelly A Turner Kelly A Turner

5 660 Certifiably Natural Madison Davis Laurel H Brower

6 652 Ima Hot Iron Alexis Hart Alexis Hart


